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LIGHTING

Order Code

CLDL-AL01-PC10-1840-WH

Technical Parameters
Operating Ambient Temperature
Rated Voltage
Input Voltage Range
IP rating
Construction Details
Diffuser/Optical material
Light Source
LED Binning
LED life with L70 criteria
Driver Efficiency
Surge Protection (kV)

PF @ Full Load & Rated Voltage
THD @ Full Load & Rated Voltage
Electrical Insulation Class

SELV (VAuss

Size

?420X 160

Values
20-45°C
240V
150v-270V
1P20

Wattage

18W

Aluminum Housing

Opal Diffused
LED
<3SDCM
50,000 Hrs.
>85%

3 KV

>0.95

<5%

Class |

CCT Options — 3000K, 4000K, 5700K, 6500K

80 CRI light source

Material — Aluminum Body

Diffused light

Color options — Grey & White

Custom colors available




